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HTM Beginners
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Advanced
HTM Advanced
HTM Champion
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
FS Beginners
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NK 2014, Marina Delsink en Esther Niemeijer

Datum: 18-10-2014

Jury: Johanna Allanach en Anja Christiansen

Deelnemer

M. Smit, Kulta

H. Heeringa, Floor
F. Demmers, Duc

S. Greven, Elsa

M. Krom, Bikkel
A. Devulder, Cheyenne

M. Yrjana, Chic

E. Niemeijer, Jody
M. Delsink, Gwydion
S.v. Gerwen, Kessy
M. Vlieger, Rowyn

M. Bos, Oscar
M. Krom, Nix

D. v. Ree, Blossom

W. Koelewijn, Jasmijn
E. Niemeijer, Yuna

E. Wijma, Doortje

S. v. Gerwen, Amor

PP
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PP
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
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DQ
GPP

PP
GPP
GPP

PP

DQ

PP

Gem.
TOTAAL
15,3
12,6
15,6
16,3
16,0
16,0
17,1
16,9
18,5
13,5
0,0
14,7
15,4
14,8
14,5
15,6
0,0
15,3

NDDB

Gem.

TS
7,7
6,0
7,7
8,2
7,9
7,9
8,4
8,3
9,3
6,3
0,0
7,2
7,7
7,2
7,3
7,7
0,0
7,6

Gem.

AS
7,6
6,6
7,9
8,2
81
81
8,7
8,6
9,3
7,2
0,0
7,5
7,8
7,6
7,2
7,9
0,0
7,7

TOTAAL Totaal

15,3
12,6
15,6
16,3
16,0
16,0
17,1
16,9
18,5
13,5
0,0

14,7
15,4
14,8
14,5
15,6
0,0

15,3

TS
7,7
6,0
7,7
8,2
7,9
7,9
8,4
8,3
9,3
6,3
0,0
7,2
7,7
7,2
7,3
7,7
0,0
7,6

Totaal
AS
7,6
6,6
7,9
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,7
8,6
9,3
7,2
0,0
7,5
7,8
7,6
7,2
7,9
0,0
7,7



Divisie

FS Novice

FS Novice

FS Novice

FS Novice

FS Intermediate
FS Intermediate
FS Intermediate
FS Advanced

FS Advanced

FS Advanced

FS Champion

FS Champion

Plaatsing Nr.
1 2101
3 2102
2 2103
DQ 2104
2 2201
1 2202
DQ 2203
3 2301
2 2302
1 2303
2 2401
1 2402

Ni ede,./

Deelnemer

E. v. Oosterom, Catoo
M. Verdegem, Myla
Y. Dekker, Salsa

A. de Jong, Turbo

J. Blacquiere, Ambre
A. Devulder, Cheyenne
A. Oerlemans, Breezz
W. Koelewijn, Maybel
J. Drost, Dana

E. Niemeijer, Jody

B. Hut, Troy

G. Wagenaar, Floris
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GPP
GPP
DQ
GPP
GPP
GPP
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Gem.
TOTAAL
16,9
16,1
16,6
0,0
16,1
16,6
0,0
17,1
17,2
17,8
18,4
18,8

NDDB

Gem.

TS
8,5
8,0
8,2
0,0
8,0
8,4
0,0
8,5
8,6
8,8
91
9,3

Gem.

AS
8,5
81
8,4
0,0
81
8,3
0,0
8,6
8,6
9,0
9,3
9,5

TOTAAL Totaal

16,9
16,1
16,6
0,0

16,1
16,6
0,0

17,1
17,2
17,8
18,4
18,8

TS
8,5
8,0
8,2
0,0
8,0
8,4
0,0
8,5
8,6
8,8
91
9,3

Totaal
AS
8,5
8,1
8,4
0,0
8,1
8,3
0,0
8,6
8,6
9,0
9,3
9,5



